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PRINT

American Journal (4 X SP Adverts)

American Journal (3 x Editorial Inclusions)

Nat Geo Traveller (2 x DPS Adverts)

Lonely Planet Traveller (3 x SP Adverts)

Lonely Planet Editorial Feature

Reisen vor9 (Trade Publication - Pre ITB Issue)
IMEX Daily (Trade Publication - 3 Days)

PRINT TOTAL

CINEMA

German National Cinema Campaign - Admissions
CINEMA TOTAL

TV

Pro Sieben Maxx and Kabel Eins (TV Campaign)
TV TOTAL

Out of Home

Berlin Taxi's around ITB - One Month

City and Trackside Poster Sheets (Berlin,. Munich, Frankfurt, Dusseldorf)
Trackside Video Screens (Berlin,. Munich, Frankfurt, Dusseldorf)
OUT OF HOME TOTAL

RADIO

Frankfurt, Berlin, Dusseldorf German Radio Campaign - Impacts

RADIO TOTAL

Digital

Stroer Mobile Interstitials (Impressions)

Admob Mobile Network

Programmatic Display: Google Display Network
Programmatic Retargeting Display: Google Display Network
Programmatic Video: YouTube

Programmatic Video: Google Engagement Adverts (Video to Hover)
Social Media: Facebook Content Ads

Premium: Adara Display (Travel Focus)

Premium: Adara Video (Travel Focus)

Premium: Planetware Content Boxes (Travel Focus)
Premium: Yahoo Native Ads

Premium Whitelist Display - Named Sites

Premium Digital Teads - Named Sites

Premium G&J Travel Rotation - Named Sites Pre Rolls
Premium: American Journal Digital Display

Premium: American Journal Social Media Activity (TexasToDo - TBC)
Premium: American Journal Texas Online Video Article
Premium Digital Skins - Named Sites

Marco Polo Travel App - Video Adverts (2)

National Geographic Traveller App - Static Advert (2 Issues)
National Geographic - Video Pre-rolls

Digital eDM (Consumer + Tour Guide Mailings). Consumer only for Autumn

Paid Search

DIGITAL TOTAL

Contingency

CONTINGENCY BUDGET TOTAL
GRAND TOTAL

—

Impressions

392,000
294,000
472,000
420,000
140,000
20,000
36,000
1,774,000

118,750
118,750

2,484,000
2,484,000

2,750,000
4,220,000
4,403,754
11,373,754

945,946
945,946

690,000
2,222,222
9,591,837
3,061,224
1,625,000
1,229,167
3,061,224
636,364
740,741
833,333
PURCHASED CPC
1,666,667
166,667

225,000

65,000
TBC
TBC

716,146

380,000

423,000

50,421
2,000,000
n/a
29,384,013

46,080,463




